DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Service providers depend on Juniper Networks® E Series Broadband Services Routers
(BSRs) to support high-speed Internet access, IPTV, video on demand, voice over IP
(VoIP), online gaming, and a host of interactive applications. The E Series consists of
broadband-optimized platforms that offer the carrier-class reliability, availability, scale,
and performance needed for business and residential services alike.

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services/.
Ordering Information
The following tables provide a partial list of E Series part numbers;
please contact your Juniper sales representative for a complete
list, as well as for additional information regarding E Series
accessories, pluggable interfaces, and JunosE OS products.
E320 BSR and E120 Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
E320 and E120 Base System Options1
ES2-BSLM6-SYS 6-slot E120 chassis
ES2-BSLM12-SYS 12-slot E320 chassis
E320 and E120 SFM and SRP Options
ES2-100G-SFM 100 Gbps SFM for the E320 only.
ES2-100G-SRP 100 Gbps SRP for the E320 only.
ES2-120G-SFM 120 Gbps SFM for the E120 only.
ES2-120G-SRP 120 Gbps SRP for the E120 only.
ES2-320G-SFM 320 Gbps SFM; supported in the E320 and E120.
ES2-320G-SRP 320 Gbps SRP; supported in the E320 and E120.
E320 and E120 LM Options
ES2-10GACS3-MOD 10 Gbps access line module (LM10A)
ES2-10GACS4-MOD  10 Gbps advanced access line module (Advanced
LM10A)
ES2-10GUPS2-MOD 10 Gbps uplink line module (LM10U)
ES2-4GS1-MOD 4 Gbps line module (LM4)
E320 and E120 Service Module
ES2-SERVS1-IOA Supports highly scalable L2TP LNS and GRE
tunnels, as well as Network Address Translation
(NAT) and Firewall Services.
E320 and E120 IOA Options
ES2-10GES1-IOA Provides a single 10-Gigabit Ethernet port via an
XFP interface.
ES2-10GES2-IOA Provides two 10-Gigabit Ethernet ports (1-active,
1-standby) via XFP interfaces.
ES2-2OC12AS1-IOA Provides two OC12/STM4 ATM ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-2OC12PS1-IOA Provides two OC12/STM4 POS ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-8OC3AS1-IOA Provides eight OC3/STM1 ATM ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE20S3-IOA Provides 20 Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE8S1-IOA Provides eight Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-OC48PS1-IOA Provides a single OC48/STM16 POS port via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE4S1-IOA Provides four Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces.
1Air Filters, power distribution units and fan trays sold separately.
6
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION